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Elke Ebert (GER)
Marco Orsini (GER)
Carlos Lopes (POR)

Uwe Mechlem
Henk van Bergen
Linda Zang

GER
NED
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Judges Supervisory Panel:

P08 - CPEDI3* - Individual Test - Grade III

Individual Test - Grade III

Friday, 26th Februray 2021 - 09.15 hrs

Rider
No. Horse

Nat.
Total

Pos.
MCE

OFFICIAL  RESULT

1. Rixt van der Horst

Findsley N.O.P.301

bay / 11j / M / Bellissimo / Broere Obelisk / KWPN / 105XP48 / Anne van der Horst, Jannie van der

76.176
(1)

% 75.686

660 EUR

77.353
(1)

73.529
(1)

NED

2. Maud de Reu

Webron N.O.P.302

bay / 18j / G / Sir Sinclair / Landwind II B / KWPN / 106KS20 / Boris Braam

71.029
(2)

% 71.765

500 EUR

72.794
(2)

71.471
(2)

NED

1.160 EURTotal:

2 Starts

E: Elke Ebert (GER) M: Carlos Lopes (POR)C: Marco Orsini (GER)
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